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OLD FASHIONED BURGER

1/3 Pound patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion, mustard and mayonnaise

EXTRA TOPPINGS (Cost is per each)

Swiss cheese, American Cheese, Pepper Jack Cheese,
Grilled Mushrooms, Grilled Onions, Jalapenos

EXTRA MEAT
1/3 POUND PATTY
6 OZ CHICKEN BREAST (BONELESS/SKINLESS)
BACON (3 STRIPS)

GRILL CLASSICS

GRILLED CHEESE

BLT

CLUB

MELTS — HAM or TURKEY

WRAPS — (WHEAT OR JALAPENO)
CHICKEN / GRILLED OR FRIED
TURKEY — HAM — CLUB

FRIED CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH (2 TENDERS)

GRILL CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

CHICKEN STRIPS(3)

FRIES
BAG OF CHIPS

$3.95

$0.30

$3.00
$2.50
$1.25

$2.25
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00

$3.25
$4.25
$3.00

$1.50
$1.25



