

Grill Menu

Available 11:00 am - 1:30 pm

OLD FASHIONED BURGER	
1/3 Pound patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion, mustard and mayonnaise	\$3.95
EXTRA TOPPINGS (Cost is per each) Swiss cheese, American Cheese, Pepper Jack Cheese, Grilled Mushrooms, Grilled Onions, Jalapenos	\$0.30
EXTRA MEAT 1/3 POUND PATTY 6 OZ CHICKEN BREAST (BONELESS/SKINLESS) BACON (3 STRIPS)	\$3.00 \$2.50 \$1.25
GRILL CLASSICS GRILLED CHEESE BLT CLUB MELTS – HAM or TURKEY WRAPS – (WHEAT OR JALAPENO) CHICKEN / GRILLED OR FRIED TURKEY – HAM – CLUB FRIED CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH (2 TENDERS) GRILL CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH CHICKEN STRIPS(3)	\$2.25 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.25 \$4.25 \$3.00
FRIES BAG OF CHIPS	\$1.50 \$1.25